Description of work

Bid 
Document 

Fee Amount

Bid Security 
Amount Pre Bid Meeting 

Bid 
Submission 

Deadline

Bid Opening 
Date

1
SNP/JINSI/

NCB-
02/082/083

Supply of stationary and 
other necessary goods 
at Siddharthanagar 
Municipality

NRs. 3000

NRs. 
85,000.00 

(Eighty-Five 
Thousand 

Only)

2082-09-22 (06th 
Janunary, 2026),

2082-10-04 (18th 
January, 2026)

2082-10-04 (18th 
January, 2026)

11:00 AM Before 12:00 
NOON 13:00 PM

Bank Name Revenue Account Name & No. Deposit Account Name & No.

Agriculture Development Bank, Siddharthanagar,